
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
11

195
177
727
361
161
153
329
337
423
229
43

203
171
841
15

155
305
119
39
59

723
633
399
413
721

Name
Donny Bastemeijer
Roberts Justs
Franziskus Wünsche
Boris Maillard
Ludovic Brevers
Lars Reuther
Matthias Walczuch
Luca Nijenhuis
Hannes Richter
Larissa Papenmeier
Kevin Klebe
Niklas Raths
Rune Kvist
David Metz
Niklas Stange
Stefan Ekerold
Janis Karklins
Michel Suhr
Louis Höhr
Roland Diepold
Tobias Linke
Marius Sievers
Robin Sujatta
Vladislav Verenikin
Peter Brund Kristensen
Maximilian Müller

FNM

KNMV

LaMSF

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

MUL

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

LaMSF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

NED/Heinenoord

LAT /

GER/Klüden

FRA/Gignac

BEL/Aywaille

GER/Pleidelsheim

GER/Moers

NED/Heerde

GER/Kroppen

GER/

GER/Seevetal

GER/Niederzier

DEN / Årre

GER/Daaden

GER/Schmilau

GER/Weiskirche

LAT/Sigulda

GER/Wokuhl

GER/Stockelsdor

GER/Neumarkt

GER/Berlin

GER/Wolfsburg

GER/

RUS/Grünheide

GER / Moers

Trademark

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

Entrant / Team

Latvia Elksni Honda

KTM Team Böttcher

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

DMSB-KTM-Kosak-MX-Junior Team

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Inndorf MX Sports

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport Tea

A-Team

BVZ Racing Team

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

K&W Double EE Honda

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Laps
8
8
8
4
7
3
5
7
8
8
6
8
7
6
7
8
2
3
8
5
7
5
7
7
7
6

Best Tm
2:12.128
2:16.251
2:16.322
2:16.535
2:17.086
2:17.360
2:17.477
2:17.503
2:19.001
2:19.396
2:19.875
2:19.936
2:20.263
2:21.009
2:21.810
2:22.381
2:22.405
2:23.367
2:24.075
2:24.119
2:25.936
2:26.934
2:30.132
2:32.525
2:33.329
2:35.013

Diff

4.123
4.194
4.407
4.958
5.232
5.349
5.375
6.873
7.268
7.747
7.808
8.135
8.881
9.682

10.253
10.277
11.239
11.947
11.991
13.808
14.806
18.004
20.397
21.201
22.885

In Lap
3
5
7
4
7
1
2
5
3
4
2
4
4
4
2
6
2
3
2
2
1
5
2
6
2
3

km/h
52,585
50,994
50,968
50,888
50,684
50,582
50,539
50,530
49,985
49,844
49,673
49,651
49,536
49,273
48,995
48,799
48,790
48,463
48,225
48,210
47,610
47,287
46,279
45,553
45,314
44,822
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:45:23

Tensfeld 1,930 Km

23.07.2011 09:45

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 34/11
posted at:              h


